GD CSSRM2.14
1 Version 1.3 | 2020-11-26
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GD CSSRM2.14
OSLON® Square
This most compact high-power LED (2 W class)

GD CSSRM2.14
2 Version 1.3 | 2020-11-26
Ordering Information
Type Total radiant 昀氀ux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 700 mA
Φ
E
GD CSSRM2.14-ARAK-24-1 1300 ... 1640 mW Q65112A4742
GD CSSRM2.14-ARAK-24-1-L 1300 ... 1640 mW Q65113A2223
GD CSSRM2.14-ASAK-24-1-L 1400 ... 1640 mW Q65113A2362
GD CSSRM2.14
3 Version 1.3 | 2020-11-26
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature T